
Class Section DOB Name Gender AADHAAR No. Address Social 
Category

APAAR ID

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9
1 V A 19/03/2016 AKASH CHANDRASING DHANDE Male ********4946 AT PIMPARKHED POST WARI BHAIRAVGHAD ST NA
2 V A 12/03/2015 ARPIT DILIP BHARSAKALE Male ********8356 At Karhi Rupagad Tal Telhara Dist Akola ST ********8638
3 V A 14/11/2014 DIPIKA ANIL SATHE Female ********9054 At.Dhamangaon,Po.Sangrampur,Tq.Sangrampur,Dist.BuldhanaST ********4687
4 V A 29/09/2015 DIYA MANOHAR MAVASE Female ********3352 AT PIMPARKHED POST WARI BHAIRAVGHAD ST ********8439
5 V A 23/12/2014 KANHAIYALAL RAMKISAN GAVATE Male ********5650 CHANDANPUR ST ********4463
6 V A 11/08/2015 KARTIK RAVINDRA GAWATE Male ********5362 Bhil Tq Telhara Dist Akola ST ********9923
7 V A 04/12/2014 LAXMI RAJU BHARSAKADE Female ********9896 At Karhi Rupagad Tal Telhara Dist Akola ST ********7338
8 V A 22/11/2015 PRADIP RAVI JAMUNKAR Male ********5776 AT-PO-JAMLI-R TA-CHIKHALDARA DIST-AMRAVATI ST ********6751
9 V A 03/02/2015 PRANAV SHOBHARAM DHIGAR Male ********4858 AT DANGARKHED POST KHIRKUND TA AKOT DIST AKOLA ST ********2871

10 V A 28/12/2013 RAVINA MANIKRAM BETHEKAR Female ********2323 AT POST WARI BHAIRAVGAD ST ********9735
11 V A 10/11/2015 ROSHANI MAHENDRA MAWASKAR Female ********0534 At Dulghat Relway Tq Dharni Dist Amravati ST ********8840
12 V A 26/12/2014 SAMRAT SAHEBRAO DAHIKAR Male ********1925 CHICHPANI TQ AKOT DIST AKOLA ST ********9165
13 V A 17/10/2014 SANGEETA GHANSHYAM GAVTE Female ********0874 AT PIMPARKHED POST WARI BHAIRAVGHAD ST ********0435
14 V A 14/10/2014 SHIVAM SHIVKUMAR GAVATE Male ********7055 AT POST WARI BHAIRAVGAD ST ********2051
15 V A 20/05/2014 SHIVANI BIRJULAL GAVTE Female ********1540 AT POST WARI BHAIRAVGAD ST ********6867
16 V A 19/08/2015 SONAM RAJU DAHI Female ********4156 AT KHAIRKHEDA PO KHANDALA TA AKOT DIST AKOLA ST ********3610
17 V A 09/06/2014 SWAPNIL MITHUN GAWATE Male ********5074 AT. DHONDA AKHAR, DIST. AKOLA ST NA
18 V A 28/07/2015 VIDDYA RAJENDRA JAMBALE Female ********1472 AT PIMPARKHED POST WARI BHAIRAVGHAD ST ********8168
19 V A 14/08/2014 YUVRAJ MANGUTRAV GAWTE Male ********3842 AT PIMPARKHED POST WARI BHAIRAVGHAD ST ********0034
20 VI A 23/06/2014 ANKITA AMBADAS JAMBALE Female ********0169 AT PIMPARKHED POST WARI BHAIRAVGHAD ST ********9222
21 VI A 26/09/2014 ARPITA PATIRAM DHIGAR Female ********5773 AT POST MENGHAT DIST AMRAVATI ST ********7126
22 VI A 19/12/2013 BALKRUSHNA RADHESHYAM MAVASE Male ********6337 AT PIMPARKHED POST WARI BHAIRAVGHAD ST ********5565
23 VI A 02/08/2014 DIVYA TUKARAM BELSARE Female ********8357 MALKAPUR GOND ST ********9723
24 VI A 22/05/2014 GAURAV LALMAN KASDEKAR Male ********9214 At Ahad Tq Daryapur Dist Amravati ST ********3312
25 VI A 12/02/2014 GAURAV SANJAY MAVASE Male ********5924 AT PIMPARKHED POST WARI BHAIRAVGHAD GENERAL ********6558
26 VI A 14/10/2014 JAY RAJU SHELUKAR Male ********1307 at pimparkhed tq telhara dist akola ST ********5663
27 VI A 15/09/2014 JIVA ZINGU DHIGAR Male ********8391 AT POST MENGHAT DIST AMRAVATI ST ********3236
28 VI A 04/04/2014 KHUSHI GANESH KASDEKAR Female ********9762 At Ahad Tq Chikhaldara Dist Amravati ST ********0321
29 VI A 17/03/2014 KIRAN SHANKARLAL KASOTE Female ********6749 CHANDANPUR ST ********7860
30 VI A 17/07/2014 MANISHA UMESH GAVATE Female NA AT POST WARI BHAIRAVGAD ST NA
31 VI A 25/11/2013 MURLI RAMKISAN DHANDE Male ********8803 At Dhulghat Relway Tq Dharni Dist Amravati ST ********9770
32 VI A 06/06/2014 NIKESH GANESH KASDE Male ********8879 AT.RUDHADI POST .POPATKHED TQ.AKOT DIST.AKOLA ST ********4583
33 VI A 29/09/2014 PARAMVIR PATIRAM KASDE Male ********8670 AT VASTAPUR PO RUIKHED TA AKOT DIST AKOLA ST ********7094
34 VI A 08/05/2014 PRACHI RAVI JAMUNKAR Female ********0770 AT-PO-JAMLI-R TA-CHIKHALDARA DIST-AMRAVATI ST ********8780
35 VI A 03/03/2014 PRANAV SANJAY PALKAR Male ********6951 WASALI NEW ST ********8867
36 VI A 01/05/2014 PRIYANKA PREMLAL KASOTE Female ********6463 CHANDANPUR ST ********4996
37 VI A 31/08/2013 RAJDIP GAJANAN BIBOKAR Male ********0345 At- Umapur Tq- Jalgav Jamod ST ********5106
38 VI A 07/10/2013 RAJVIR RATIRAM KASDE Male ********9965 AT VASTAPUR PO RUIKHED TA AKOT DIST AKOLA ST ********8294
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39 VI A 08/03/2014 RASHI KAMALSING KASDEAKR Female ********3901 At Rehtya Post Susarda Taluka Dharni District Amravati ST NA
40 VI A 03/06/2014 ROHAN CHOTU KASDE Male ********6745 AT.RUDHADI POST .POPATKHED TQ.AKOT DIST.AKOLA ST ********5036
41 VI A 30/05/2014 ROSHANI VIJAY GAVTE Female ********3734 AT PIMPARKHED POST WARI BHAIRAVGHAD ST NA
42 VI A 29/03/2014 RUSHIKESH BALIRAM GAWATE Male ********0469 AT WARKHED POST SAUNDALA ST ********4531
43 VI A 28/01/2014 SAGAR CHANDRASING MORI Male ********1272 gorvha khandala ST ********9220
44 VI A 24/04/2014 SAGAR GORELAL GAUTAM Male ********2338 At- Umapur Tq- Jalgav Jamod ST ********1058
45 VI A 27/12/2013 SAGUN SHIVDAS BELSARE Female ********2096 AtPo Khirkund khurd Ta Akot Dist ST ********3971
46 VI A 22/05/2013 SANDHYA KAILAS BETHE Female ********3610 At.Dhoda akhar Po.Khandala Tq. Telhara Dist. Akola ST ********2624
47 VI A 10/11/2013 SANDIP BRIJLAL MAVASKAR Male ********8560 AT PIMPARKHED POST WARI BHAIRAVGHAD ST ********3721
48 VI A 01/05/2014 SARANG BALU MAVASKAR Male ********7116 AT PIMPARKHED POST WARI BHAIRAVGHAD ST ********2918
49 VI A 01/02/2014 SATISH RAMDAS MAVASKAR Male ********1006 WASALI NEW ST ********9475
50 VI A 07/08/2014 SAVAN BANSILAL SAWALKAR Male ********5164 MALKAPUR GOND ST ********8051
51 VI A 13/02/2014 SAVITA SUNIL MULE Female ********5246 AT PIMPARKHED POST WARI BHAIRAVGHAD ST NA
52 VI A 05/05/2014 SHIVRAJ NEHARU BHARDYA Male ********8498 kelpani popatkhed ST ********9565
53 VI A 09/08/2014 SHRAWAN DEVANAND GHASALE Male ********7200 AT EDLAPUR POST PIMPRI KH TA AKOT DIST AKOLA ST ********0867
54 VI A 01/11/2014 SONAKSHI SUNIL JAMBHALE Female ********2042 MALKAPUR GOND ST ********9258
55 VI A 03/08/2014 SULOCHANA SURESH DHIGAR Female ********2923 AT POST MENGHAT DIST AMRAVATI ST ********8834
56 VI A 25/01/2014 SUNANDA SHALIKRAM BETHEKAR Female ********5010 AT POST WARI BHAIRAVGAD ST NA
57 VI A 24/01/2014 SWATI SHANTILAL MAWASKAR Female ********9619 At Dhulghat Relway Tq Dharni Dist Amravati ST ********3320
58 VI A 16/01/2013 URVASHI CHANDU BETHE Female ********5802 At.Dhonda akhar Po.Khandala. Tq. Telhara Dist. Akola ST ********7021
59 VI A 27/05/2014 VILAS HIRCHAND CHAVHAN Male ********9685 At Ahad Tq Chikhaldaara Dist Amravati ST ********6751
60 VI A 02/08/2014 VILAS RAMESH DANDEKAR Male ********1351 BORVHA TELHARA ST ********2166
61 VI A 26/01/2014 VISHAL GANESH MORI Male ********7100 gorvha khandala ST ********3902
62 VI A 12/05/2014 YUVRAJ RAJESH DHANDEKAR Male ********9931 shivani tunki ST ********3134
63 VII A 26/09/2013 ADESH AKASH JAMBHALE Male ********6635 MALAKAPUR GOND ST ********7605
64 VII A 09/04/2013 AKSHAY SANJAY KASDE Male ********9627 MALAKAPUR GOND ST ********1075
65 VII A 16/10/2013 AKSHRA SHAMLAL BELSARE Female ********2764 AtPo Khirkund khurd Ta Akot Dist Akola ST NA
66 VII A 01/01/2013 ALOKAKUMAR ANESH SHELUKAR Male ********7327 AT PIMPARKHED POST WARI BHAIRAVGHAD ST ********2513
67 VII A 22/09/2011 ARATI SURESH TOTE Male ********1562 MALAKAPUR GOND ST ********5504
68 VII A 27/06/2013 ARCHANA NANDLAL BELSARE Female ********7620 At Ahad Tq Chikhaldaara Dist Amravati ST ********6360
69 VII A 02/01/2013 ARUN JANGBAHADUR BELSARE Male ********6483 CHICHPANI TQ AKOT DIST AKOLA ST ********2352
70 VII A 09/06/2013 ASMITA ARVIND DHANDE Female ********6430 AT POST BOBDO TQ. DHARNI ST ********7309
71 VII A 08/07/2013 ASMITA RAKESH JAMBALE Female ********7429 AT PIMPARKHED POST WARI BHAIRAVGHAD ST ********9573
72 VII A 23/01/2014 BHAGYASHRI ARJUN CHAGAN Female ********8039 AT. DHONDA AKHAR, DIST. AKOLA ST ********6560
73 VII A 25/09/2013 DEVA HUMLAL DHANDE Male ********5882 At Dhulghat Relway Tq Dharni Dist Amravati ST ********0572
74 VII A 18/09/2013 DHARMRAJ SHIVDAS MAWASKAR Male ********3426 Rahanaur ta akot dis akola ST ********3489
75 VII A 05/06/2013 DINESH GANESH JAWARKAR Male ********9217 At Bhili Post Khandala Tal Telhara Dist Akola ST ********6630
76 VII A 04/02/2013 DIVYA MANIK MAVASE Female ********1864 AT PIMPARKHED POST WARI BHAIRAVGHAD ST ********1826
77 VII A 05/12/2012 JITU GANESH CHAVHAN Male ********6124 AT SALWAN PO SONALA ST ********3841
78 VII A 07/09/2013 KIRTI KASHINATH KOLASA Female ********2183 AT DANGARKHED POST KHIRKUND TA AKOT DIST AKOLA ST ********5418
79 VII A 22/03/2013 MAGNITA JAYLAL JAMBALE Female ********6294 AT-PIMPARKHED PO-VARITA-TELHARA DI-AKOLA ST ********3515
80 VII A 21/05/2013 MANGESH MANGAL KASDEKAR Female ********4532 tembrusonda tq-chikhaldara dist-amaravati ST ********4223
81 VII A 14/10/2013 MANISHA JANRAO KASDEKAR Female ********8889 MALAKAPUR GOND ST ********8884
82 VII A 13/03/2014 NAKSHA RAHUL DARSINBE Male ********9047 MALAKAPUR GOND ST ********6406



83 VII A 09/06/2012 NANDANI PRATAP SAGALE Female ********1321 AT PIMPARKHED POST WARI BHAIRAVGAD ST ********4521
84 VII A 03/07/2013 NEHA AJAY KASADE Female ********7409 AtPo Khirkund khurd Ta Akot Dist Akola ST ********4125
85 VII A 31/10/2012 NIRJALA KISAN CHAVHAN Female ********9420 AT SALWAN PO SONALA ST ********1453
86 VII A 09/11/2012 OM RAJU SHELOKAR Male ********4850 AT AKOT TQ AKOT DIST AKOLA OBC ********6765
87 VII A 17/09/2012 PAYAL RAVINDRA GAWATE Female ********7018 Bhil Tq Telhara Dist Akola ST ********3102
88 VII A 08/01/2013 PRATIK SHOBHARAM DHIGAR Male ********1894 AT DANGARKHED POST KHIRKUND TA AKOT DIST AKOLA ST ********6248
89 VII A 16/07/2013 PRAVIN LALJI KHOTE Male ********5066 CHICHPANI TQ AKOT DIST AKOLA ST ********7576
90 VII A 19/02/2013 RAJKANYA RAMESH DANDEKAR Female ********2709 BORVHA TELHARA ST ********0234
91 VII A 09/03/2013 RAJVIR BALIRAM DHIGAR Male ********3437 AT POST MENGHAT DIST AMRAVATI ST ********8744
92 VII A 25/12/2012 RASHMITA RAJJULAL TOTE Female ********3074 AT DANGARKHED POST KHIRKUND TA AKOT DIST AKOLA ST ********7798
93 VII A 04/11/2012 RAVINDR NANDAKISHOR KASDEKAR Male ********0042 MALAKAPUR GOND ST ********8469
94 VII A 03/02/2013 RENUKA SHIVKUMAR GAVTE Female ********3445 AT POST WARI BHAIRAVGAD ST NA
95 VII A 07/11/2012 RUPALI DESHILAL TOTE Female ********6825 AT DANGARKHED POST KHIRKUND TA AKOT DIST AKOLA ST ********2618
96 VII A 05/07/2013 SAJAN ZUPASING JAMBEKAR Male ********7407 AT-ZAPAL, POST-BIJUDHAWADI,TAQ-DHARNI,DIST-AMRAVATIST NA
97 VII A 02/05/2013 SANGITA SHANTILAL TOTE Female ********7589 AT DANGARKHED POST KHIRKUND TA AKOT DIST AKOLA ST ********2651
98 VII A 20/03/2013 SHARADA MITHARAM THAKARE Female ********9829 CHICHPANI TQ AKOT DIST AKOLA ST ********4779
99 VII A 11/06/2013 SHIVANI LACCHU CHILATRE Female ********2984 At Ahad Tq Chikhaldaara Dist Amravati ST ********2535

100 VII A 19/08/2013 SHRUTI MUNNA DAHIKAR Female ********6846 At Ahad Tq Chikhaldaara Dist Amravati ST ********4336
101 VII A 15/12/2013 SONAKSHI SONAJI DAHIKAR Female ********6099 AT. DHONDA AKHAR, DIST. AKOLA ST ********3365
102 VII A 22/02/2013 SUMIT SUBHICHAND BIBOKAR Male ********4678 At-Umapur , Po. Tq- Jalgaon Jamod Di-Buldhana ST ********2100
103 VII A 12/06/2013 SUVARNA RAJPAL KASOTE Female ********5641 CHANDANPUR ST ********6064
104 VII A 09/02/2013 VEDIKA ANIL SATHE Female ********1310 At.Dhamangaon,Po.Sangrampur,Tq.Sangrampur,Dist.BuldhanaST ********5399
105 VII A 18/02/2013 VIRAT SAJJULAL BELSARE Male ********5756 CHICHPANI TQ AKOT DIST AKOLA ST ********8373
106 VII A 16/12/2013 YUVRAJ PANDURANG KASDEKAR Male ********0204 At.Chipi Post.Khandala Tq.Telhara Dist.Akola ST NA
107 VII A 01/06/2013 YUVRAJ SURESH BELSARE Male ********9114 At Ahad Tq Chikhaldaara Dist Amravati ST ********9051
108 VIII A 13/04/2012 ABHIMANYU SHYAMKUMAR JAMBALE Male ********1587 AT PIMPARKHED POST WARI BHAIRAVGAD ST ********8421
109 VIII A 18/06/2012 AKHIL BACHANLAL JAMBALE Male ********6201 AT POST HIWARKHED RUP ST ********6491
110 VIII A 07/07/2012 AKSHAY GOPI DIGAR Male ********8215 AT POST MENGHAT DIST AMRAVATI ST ********6047
111 VIII A 23/04/2012 ANAND SUNIL JAMBALE Male ********2954 AT PIMPARKHED POST WARI BHAIRAVGAD ST ********6526
112 VIII A 06/10/2012 ANSH MANISH JAWARKAR Male ********3922 At Bhili Post Khandala Tal Telhara Dist Akola ST ********0843
113 VIII A 27/11/2012 ARNAV DILIP BHARSAKALE Male ********8003 AT KARI POST HIVARHED TA TELHARA DIST AKOLA ST ********7526
114 VIII A 22/06/2013 ASHWIN KISHOR DHIKAR Male ********8158 AT KOHA POST RUIKHED TA AKOT DIST AKOLA ST ********4478
115 VIII A 04/12/2012 ATISH AMBADAS GAVATE Male ********4729 VARI TQ AKOT DIST AKOLA ST ********2132
116 VIII A 01/01/2013 BHAVNA BABULAL BELSARE Female ********2691 CHICHPANI TQ AKOT DIST AKOLA ST ********3142
117 VIII A 17/02/2012 CHYAN BIRJU GAVATE Female ********1909 WARI TQ TELHARA DIST. AKOLA ST ********5581
118 VIII A 19/02/2012 DIVYA DEVANAND GHASALE Female ********9347 AT EDLAPUR POST PIMPRI KH TA AKOT DIST AKOLA ST ********4449
119 VIII A 03/10/2012 DIVYA SANTOSH DAHIKAR Female ********3166 At Ahad Tq Chikhaldra Dist Amravati ST ********7158
120 VIII A 23/10/2011 KAJAL LALCHANDRA CHAVHAN Female ********9033 salwan tq sangrampur dist buldhana ST NA
121 VIII A 18/07/2012 KANHAIYA WASUDEV KAJALE Male ********7335 AT POST WARI BHAIRAVGAD ST ********9519
122 VIII A 03/09/2012 KARUNA HARIRAM DHIGAR Female ********5463 CHICHPANI TQ.AKOT DIST. AKOLA ST ********3312
123 VIII A 13/07/2012 KRUSHNA MUKESH JAMBALE Male ********8523 AT PIMPARKHED POST WARI BHAIRAVGAD ST ********2681
124 VIII A 18/05/2012 NITYAM VIJAY BHARASAKALE Male ********5207 Telhara Akola ST ********6784
125 VIII A 19/10/2011 POONAM CHOTU KASDE Female ********1796 At Rudhadi Tq Akot dist Akola ST ********1044
126 VIII A 02/03/2012 PREM SHALIKRAM CHILATRE Male ********7519 At Ahad Tq Chikhaldra Dist Amravati ST ********4467



127 VIII A 30/12/2012 PRUTHVIRAJ SURESH BELSARE Male ********2931 AT.RUDHADI POST .POPATKHED TQ.AKOT DIST.AKOLA ST ********8135
128 VIII A 18/08/2012 PRUTHWIRAJ DESHRAM MAVASKAR Male ********3052 RAHANAPUR TQ AKOT DIST AKOLA ST ********5794
129 VIII A 01/01/2012 RADHIKA HARIDAS CHILATRE Female ********6303 At Ahad Tq Chikhaldra Dist Amravati ST ********7303
130 VIII A 19/01/2012 RAGINI RATIRAM KASDE Female ********6892 AT WASTAPUR PO RUIKHED TA AKOT DIST AKOLA ST ********7027
131 VIII A 15/03/2012 RAJENDR FULCHAND TOTE Male ********0670 MALAKAPUR GOND ST ********7550
132 VIII A 27/07/2012 RAMESHWAR BAJRANG BELSARE Male ********3742 At Ahad Tq Chikhaldra Dist Amravati ST ********6147
133 VIII A 28/09/2009 RAVINDR FULCHAND TOTE Male ********7322 MALAKAPUR GOND ST ********4738
134 VIII A 22/03/2012 RITIKA KAILAS JAMBHALE Female ********0058 AT SALWAN PO SONALA ST ********2449
135 VIII A 15/03/2012 RITIK SUNIL JAMBHALE Male ********3448 MALAKAPUR GOND ST ********7672
136 VIII A 15/07/2012 ROHIT BANSILAL SAWALKAR Male ********3790 MALAKAPUR GOND ST ********9432
137 VIII A 03/09/2012 ROHIT SHRIKRUSHNA CHILATRE Male ********7732 At Ahad Tq Chikhaldra Dist Amravati ST ********8734
138 VIII A 29/06/2012 RUDRA RAJKUMAR MAWASKAR Male ********9020 CHICHPANI TQ AKOT DIST AKOLA ST ********4392
139 VIII A 08/12/2012 RUPESH MANIKRAO BELSARE Male ********3068 CHICHPANI TQ AKOT DIST AKOLA ST ********2340
140 VIII A 22/03/2012 SANDHYA RAJPAL KASOTE Female ********8029 CHANDANPUR ST ********3324
141 VIII A 06/06/2012 SANDHYA RATANLAL KASDE Female ********3575 AT.RUDHADI POST POPATKHED TA AKOT DIST AKOLA ST ********2170
142 VIII A 17/02/2012 SANDHYA SAHEBRAV DAHIKAR Female ********9898 RAHANAPUR TQ AKOT DIST AKOLA ST ********0923
143 VIII A 14/02/2012 SANDIP RAJARAM MAVASKAR Male ********7342 At-Umapur, Po. Tq- Jalgaon Jamod ST ********7903
144 VIII A 16/09/2012 SANJANA SANJAY MAWASKAR Female ********7572 CHICHPANI TQ AKOT DIST AKOLA ST ********0313
145 VIII A 02/08/2012 SANJANA SUKHADEV TOTE Female ********7137 AT DANGARKHED POST KHIRKUND TA AKOT DIST AKOLA ST ********7582
146 VIII A 21/07/2012 SAVITRI DAYARAM TOTE Female ********6324 CHICHPANI TQ AKOT DIST AKOLA ST ********5001
147 VIII A 12/05/2012 SHIVANI RAJU BIBOKAR Female ********6097 AT POST WARI BHAIRAVGAD ST ********9339
148 VIII A 28/01/2012 SHIVANI SUBHASH MAVASKAR Female ********5770 CHICHPANI TQ.AKOT DIST. AKOLA ST ********7005
149 VIII A 19/11/2011 SONALI SUNIL KALMEKAR Female ********1474 Bhili BkAkola ST ********2534
150 VIII A 17/11/2011 SUHANA SHAMRAO BELSARE Female ********4887 CHICHPANI TQ AKOT DIST AKOLA ST ********8754
151 VIII A 09/05/2012 SUNANDA SANJAY GAVATE Female ********1433 CHICHPANI TQ.AKOT DIST. AKOLA ST ********0654
152 VIII A 02/02/2012 SURYA SURESH DHIGAR Male ********5671 AT POST MENGHAT DIST AMRAVATI ST ********7040
153 VIII A 01/01/2013 SUSHILA SHALIKRAM BETHEKAR Female ********5415 AT POST WARI BHAIRAVGAD ST NA
154 VIII A 01/01/2010 SUSHIL NANDLAL DHIKAR Male ********2016 At Dhulghat Relway tq Dharni Dist Amravati ST ********7367
155 VIII A 20/05/2012 VIDDYASAGAR BALKISAN JAMBALE Male ********4894 PIMPARKHED TA. TELHARA DIST AKOLA ST ********0752
156 VIII A 15/09/2012 VIRPRASAD MADHUKAR BELSARE Male ********5219 CHICHPANI TQ AKOT DIST AKOLA ST ********2828
157 IX A 22/09/2011 AACHAL AAKASH JAMBHDE Female ********6173 MALKAPUR GOND AKOT AKOLA 444101 ST ********0215
158 IX A 16/11/2011 AKASH RAJESH JAWARKAR Male ********3899 At Bhili Po Khandala Tal Telhra ST ********5438
159 IX A 12/10/2011 AKSHARA SANJAY KASDE Female ********1339 MALKAPUR GOND AKOT AKOLA 444101 ST ********6122
160 IX A 06/08/2011 ANAND SHRAVAN GAVATE Male ********9921 WARI BHAIRWAGAD TELHARA AKOLA 444103 ST ********8180
161 IX A 27/07/2011 ANISH LACCHU CHILATRE Male ********7436 AHAD CHIKHALDARA AMARAVATI 444807 ST ********0331
162 IX A 14/11/2011 ANUSHKA ANIL KAKADE Female ********0802 CHIPI TELHARA AKOLA 444103 ST ********6855
163 IX A 17/09/2011 ASHWIN KASHIRAM JAMBALE Male ********5613 PIMPERKHED TELHARA AKOLA 444103 ST ********8066
164 IX A 04/03/2011 DIPESH GANESH JAWARKAR Male ********5625 At Bhili Post Khandala Tal Telhara Dist Akola ST ********3287
165 IX A 01/03/2010 KARTIK MAHADEV PANEKAR Male ********6375 At-Umapur, Po.Tq- Jalgaon Jamod ST ********4380
166 IX A 11/12/2011 KIRAN KASHINATH KOLASA Female ********9684 DANGARKHED CHIKHALDARA AMARAVATI 444101 ST ********3602
167 IX A 14/01/2011 KRISHNA RAMKISAN GAVATE Male ********3704 AT POST HIWARKHED ST NA
168 IX A 24/07/2011 KSHITIJA RAMKRUSHNA DHIGAR Female ********6058 RAHANAPUR AKOT AKOLA 444101 ST NA
169 IX A 15/06/2011 MAHENDRA BACHANLAL GAVTE Male ********0398 WARKHED TELHARA AKOLA 444103 ST ********3425
170 IX A 18/06/2011 MANGESH SUNIL DHIGAR Male ********7444 AT POST MENGHAT TQ CHIKHALDARA DIST AMRAVATI ST ********4930



171 IX A 01/01/2011 MANJUSHA RAMGOPAL DHIGAR Female ********2227 MENGHAT PO POPATKHEDA TQ CHIKHALDARA DIST AMRAVATIST ********0208
172 IX A 01/01/2012 NISHA UMESH GAVATE Female ********1873 WARI TELHARA AKOLA 444103 ST ********5676
173 IX A 02/11/2011 PAYAL MANIRAM GAVTE Female ********4745 MENGHAT CHIKHALDARA AMARAVATI 444807 ST ********1663
174 IX A 29/03/2011 PRACHI SHOBHARAM DHIGAR Female ********1333 DANGARKHED CHIKHALDARA AMARAVATI 444101 ST ********7619
175 IX A 08/07/2011 PRATIBHA ASHOK JAMBALE Female ********1759 PIMPARKHED ST ********8946
176 IX A 16/06/2011 PRATIK MAHADEV BHASKAR Male ********0712 AT POST BAHIRAM KARANJA TQ CHANDURBAZAR DIST AMRAVATIST ********4661
177 IX A 20/12/2011 PRITAM DEVANAND MORE Male ********6787 MENGHAT CHIKHALDARA AMARAVATI 444807 ST ********9542
178 IX A 01/01/2011 RAJ NANDKISHOR KASDE Male ********5337 AHAD CHIKHALDARA AMARAVATI 444808 ST ********6450
179 IX A 05/09/2011 RAJNI RAKESH JAMBALE Female ********2909 AT PIMPARKHED POST WARI BHAIRAVGHAD ST ********4202
180 IX A 09/11/2007 RAJ RANJIT MAWASKAR Male ********3824 AT-MENGHAT PO-POPATKHED TA-CHIKHALDARAD-AMARAVATIST ********5349
181 IX A 01/12/2011 REENA PARSARAM KASDE Female ********1683 MALKAPUR GOND AKOT AKOLA 444101 ST ********1283
182 IX A 22/09/2011 RUDRA RAJU JAMUNKAR Male ********5219 AT WASTAPUR PO RUIKHED TA AKOT DIST AKOLA ST ********6509
183 IX A 08/02/2011 RUPESH RAJKUMAR DARSIMBE Male ********7586 AHAD CHIKHALDARA AMARAVATI 444807 ST ********4024
184 IX A 29/12/2011 SANJITA RAJJULAL TOTE Female ********3101 DANGARKHED CHIKHALDARA AMARAVATI ST ********8053
185 IX A 28/11/2011 SAURAV SANJAY MAVSHE Male ********7769 AT PIMPARKHED POST WARI BHAIRAVGHAD ST NA
186 IX A 19/01/2012 SHALINI RAVI JAMUNKAR Female ********8591 AHAD CHIKHALDARA AMARAVATI 444807 ST ********3773
187 IX A 03/09/2011 SHANTI MANGAL KASDEKAR Female ********2024 AT POST TEMBRUSONDA TQ CHIKHALDARA DIST AMRAVATI ST ********8460
188 IX A 16/11/2011 SHITAL RAHUL DARSHIMBE Female ********6796 MALKAPUR GOND AKOT AKOLA 444101 ST ********9791
189 IX A 02/02/2011 SHIVAM TARACHAND BHILAVEKAR Male ********4152 WARKHED TELHARA AKOLA 444103 ST ********0240
190 IX A 08/10/2011 SHIVSHANKAR DADARAO GAVATE Male ********5741 PIMPERKHED TELHARA AKOLA 444103 ST ********5012
191 IX A 21/05/2010 SHRAVAN LALMAN KASDEKAR Male ********6307 AHAD CHIKHALDARA AMARAVATI 444807 ST ********9978
192 IX A 31/12/2011 SHRIKANT GANSALALA DAHIKAR Male ********5041 AAHAD CHIKHALDARA ST ********5255
193 IX A 14/10/2011 SHUBHANGI BAJIRAV JAMBHALE Female ********6506 AT WASTAPUR PO RUIKHED TA AKOT DIST AKOLA ST ********8533
194 IX A 18/11/2011 SONALI MANISH JAWARKAR Female ********8382 At Bhili Post Khandala tal Telhara Dist Akola ST ********9036
195 IX A 30/01/2011 SUNDARI SOHANLAL GAVATE Female ********0297 NAGARTAS TELHARA AKOLA 444103 ST ********1787
196 IX A 07/08/2011 SUSHMITA RAMESH KASADE Female ********7768 KHIRKUND KHURD AKOT AKOLA 444101 ST ********5232
197 IX A 16/05/2012 SUSHMITA SUKRAM DAHI Female ********2848 CHIPI TELHARA AKOLA 444104 ST ********0977
198 IX A 17/12/2011 YASHODA SHRIKRUSHNA DARSIMBE Female ********9006 KHIRKUND KHURD AKOT AKOLA 444101 ST ********8457
199 IX A 24/12/2011 YOGITA GOPAL BELSARE Female ********4079 DANGARKHED CHIKHALDARA AMARAVATI 444101 ST ********0552
200 IX A 07/12/2011 YUVRAJ SHIVDAS MAWASKAR Male ********5510 RAHANAPUR AKOT AKOLA 444101 ST ********3522
201 X A 31/08/2010 AASHVINI RAJESH PATORKAR Female ********1343 BHANDUM, PO-TARUBANDA, TA-DHARNI,DIST-AMRAVATI ST ********8854
202 X A 19/01/2011 ACHAL JANGBAHADUR BELSARE Female ********0900 CHINCHPANI,POST-KHIRKUND,TQ-AKOT,DIST-AKOT 444101 ST ********5441
203 X A 31/01/2011 ADITI RAM KASADEKAR Female ********8006 CHIPI ,PO-KHANDALA,TQ-TELHARA,DIST-AKOLA 444103 ST ********5955
204 X A 09/11/2010 ADITYA PATIRAM DHIGAR Male ********4798 MENGHAT, TQ-CHIKHALDARA,DIST-AMARAVATI ST ********0953
205 X A 20/09/2010 AKASH FULSHING CHAVHAN Male ********8372 AT POST-PALSO TQ-DIST-AKOLA 444102 ST ********6565
206 X A 23/05/2010 ANIKET NANDLAL BELSARE Male ********4090 AHAD, PO-POPATKHED, TQ-CHIKHALDARA,DIST-AMRAVATI 444807ST ********4795
207 X A 01/11/2009 ANKESH GAJANAN BELSARE Male ********1951 MALKAPUR GOND,PO-POPATKHED,TQ-AKOT,DIST-AKOLA ST ********9436
208 X A 01/02/2013 ANTRA MANGUTRAV GAWTE Female ********8310 AT PIMPARKHED POST WARI BHAIRAVGHAD ST ********4295
209 X A 25/05/2010 ARTI SANTOSH DAHIKAR Female ********1696 AT,AHAD , PO-POPATKHED, TQ-CHIKHALDARA, DIST-AMRAVATI 444807ST ********6037
210 X A 03/10/2011 ASHVINI DAYARAM DHIGAR Female ********4703 KHIRKUND,TQ-AKOT,DIST-AKOT,DIST-AKOT 444101 ST ********0012
211 X A 01/01/2011 ASMITA KESHAO KASADE Female ********0549 CHIPI,PO-KHANDALA,TQ-TELHARA,DIST-AKOLA 444101 ST ********8831
212 X A 10/05/2010 BALIRAM PYARELAL PANEKAR Male ********8385 UMAPUR,TQ-JALGOAN JAMOD,DIST-BULDANA ST ********8946
213 X A 14/08/2010 BHARTI DESHIRAM MAWASKAR Female ********9005 at.rahanapur tq-akot dist-akola ST ********9113
214 X A 18/08/2010 DEVIL LAXMAN CHILATRE Male ********8533 AHAD, PO-POPATKHED, TQ-CHIKHALDARA,DIST-AMARAVATI 444807ST ********2123



215 X A 15/09/2010 DINESH NANDU SAVALKAR Male ********0808 AT POST-SAUNDALA, TQ-TELHARA,DIST-AKOLA 444103 ST ********9611
216 X A 01/01/2010 DIPALI RAMLAL KASDEKAR Female ********2653 AT POST-WARI,TQ-TELHARA,DIST-AKOLA ST ********9507
217 X A 06/08/2011 DIPIKA BABULAL BELSARE Female ********9165 CHICHPANI, PO-KHIRKUND,TQ-AKOT,DIST-AKOLA ST ********5410
218 X A 29/03/2011 DIVYA BALIRAM DHIGAR Female ********2137 MENGHAT, TQ-CHIKHALDARA, DIST-AMRAVATI,444807 ST ********1760
219 X A 13/10/2009 DIVYA DEVANAND MORE Female ********2601 MENGHAT, PO-POPATKHED, TQ-CHILHALDARA,DIST-AMRAVATI 444807ST ********4004
220 X A 10/08/2010 GANESH KHANNA SAWALKAR Male ********5655 MALKAPUR GOND, PO-POPATKHED, TQ-AKOT,DIST-AKOLA 444101ST ********4021
221 X A 25/05/2010 GAYATRI SHANTARAM BELSARE Female ********3667 DANGARKHED,TQ-AKOT,DIST-AKOLA 444101 ST ********9730
222 X A 02/07/2011 JAYKISAN BALKISAN JAMBALE Male ********1083 PIPARKHED,PO-WARI, TQ-TELHARA,DIST-AKOLA 444103 ST ********5097
223 X A 03/10/2010 JYOTSANA NEMRAJ BELSARE Female ********9018 DANGARKHED,TQ-AKOT,DIST-AKOT 444101 ST ********2269
224 X A 06/11/2010 KANHAIYA RAMLAL GAWATE Male ********3658 CHIPI, PO-KHANDALA, TQ-TELHARA,DIST-AKOLA ST ********2478
225 X A 07/08/2011 KAVITA HIRALAL BELSARE Female ********5498 KHIRKUND,TQ-AKOT,DIST-AKOLA 444101 ST ********2291
226 X A 09/04/2010 MANISH MANGESH KASDE Male ********8720 AT- RAHANAPUR ST ********7155
227 X A 11/03/2010 NILESH RAJARAM MAVSKAR Male ********0700 At,post -Umapur, .Tq- Jalgaon Jamod ST ********6669
228 X A 26/03/2011 PRANAV DILIP BHARSAKALE Male ********4421 AT KARI POST HIWARKHED TA TELHARA DIST AKOLA ST ********2591
229 X A 01/01/2011 PRATIMA PANDURANG KASDEKAR Female ********2376 CHIPI, PO KHANDALA TQ TELHARA,DIST AKOLA 444103 ST NA
230 X A 20/09/2010 PUJA SUKHADEV TOTE Female ********3887 DANGARKHED,TQ-AKOT,DIST-AKOLA 444101 ST NA
231 X A 10/06/2011 RADHIKA WASUDEV KAJALE Female ********0479 AT POST WARI BHAIRAVGAD ST ********1476
232 X A 21/11/2012 RAJ ZINGU DHIGAR Male ********3756 MENGHAT, TQ-CHIKHALDARA,DIST-AMARAVATI ST NA
233 X A 28/11/2010 ROHAN BANSI SAWALKAR Male ********5684 MALKAPUR GOND,PO-POPATKHED,TQ-AKOT,DIST-AKOLA 444101ST ********3351
234 X A 30/06/2010 SAKSHI VIJAY BHARASAKALE Female ********3055 SHAHAPUR TA AKOT ST ********1313
235 X A 03/01/2011 SAMITA SHANTILAL TOTE Female ********2089 DANGARKHED,TQ-AKOT, DIST-AKOLA 444101 ST ********0237
236 X A 08/02/2010 SANJANA DADARAO MAWASKAR Female ********9260 AT- RAHANAPUR ST ********0418
237 X A 01/01/2010 SANJANA SANJAY KASDEKAR Female ********2124 MALKAPUR GOND ,TQ-AKOT,DIST-AKOLA 444101 ST ********5346
238 X A 15/12/2010 SAPNA SANJAY MAVSHE Female ********0404 AT PIMPARKHED POST WARI BHAIRAVGHAD ST ********6714
239 X A 10/05/2011 SHALINI HARIRAM JAWARKAR Female ********0713 CHENDO PO SAWALIKHEDA TQ DHARNI DIST AMRAVATI ST ********2742
240 X A 11/11/2010 SHRIKRUSHNA BISARAM KASDEKAR Male ********1253 AHAD, PO-POPATKHED, TQ-CHIKHALDARA, DIST-AMARAVATI 444807ST ********2437
241 X A 13/02/2011 SHWETA SUKARAM DAHI Female ********7925 CHIPI,KHANDALA,TQ-TELHARA,DIST-AKOT 444103 ST NA
242 X A 10/09/2012 TUSHAR SURESH TOTE Male ********3542 CHICHPANI,PO-KHIRKUND ,TQ-AKOT DIST-AKOLA 444101 ST ********2672
243 X A 02/03/2010 VAISHALI DESHILAL TOTE Female ********7223 DHANGAR KHED, TA-AKOT,DIST-AKOT 444101 ST ********5853
244 X A 04/08/2009 VIRENDRA RAMESH ZARA Male ********0354 CHIPI PO-KHANDALA, TQ-TELHARA,DIST-AKOLA 444103 ST ********2993
245 X A 01/01/2012 YASHODA SUNIL JAMBALE Female ********1220 AT PIMPARKHED POST WARI BHAIRAVGHAD ST ********9257


